
Student Spotlight Room 109    
 

​ Each week, one of the kiddos in the class will get 
to be our “Student Spotlight”. This is an honor that 
all the children love! 
​ The student of the week will create an “All about 
me” poster at home. This poster can include 
pictures of family, pets, vacations, awards, etc. It 
could include favorites of your child as well as 

activities that your child likes to do. Your first grader is the creator, 
so the sky's the limit. It can be as simple or fancy as they like. 
Posters are due on the day listed below. Be creative and have fun!  
​ Below are a few examples of posters that families have made 
in the past. 
 

 

​  
   ​ Thank you in advance for helping your child prepare their 
“Student Spotlight” materials.  
 
Please see the schedule at the bottom for your child’s Student 
Spotlight Week. 
 

 



Student Spotlight Schedule 
 

Monday, October 2 Lucian 

Monday, October 23 Brooke 

Monday, November 13 Adam  

Monday, December 4 Grant 

Monday, December 11 Regan 

Monday, January 8 Wyatt 

Monday, January 22 Vincent 

Monday, January 29 Nia 

Monday, February 5 Lucas 

Monday, March 4 Dale 

Monday,  March 11 Jyotsna 

Monday,  March 18 Emerson 

Monday,  March 25 Matthew 

Monday, April 1 Josie 

Monday, April 8 RJ 

Monday, April 29 Rory 

Monday, May 6 Parker 

Monday, May 13 Soumil 

Monday, May 20 Anjana 

Tuesday, May 28 Nick 

Monday, June 3 Prisha 
 


